
WOMEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Women's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Taylor Ackley Ulysses High School 130.0 145.0 10

2 Priscilla  Peregrino Scott City 130.8 135.0 8

3 Malorie  Cupp Scott City 131.3 130.0 6

4 Jalyssa Sabatka Colby High School 128.2 125.0 4

5 suzanne farnham Stanton County Trojans 132.0 110.0 2

6 hallie waldron Stanton County Trojans 127.0 100.0 1

7 Yoselyn Lerma Ulysses High School 130.0 95.0 0

8 Lillyan Rojas Ulysses High School 130.0 95.0 0

9 Gracie  Walton Stanton County Trojans 128.0 75.0 0

10 Taegan Eskam Cimarron High School 125.0 0 0

Women's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Priscilla  Peregrino Scott City 130.8 225.0 10

2 suzanne farnham Stanton County Trojans 132.0 225.0 8

3 Yoselyn Lerma Ulysses High School 130.0 215.0 6

4 Malorie  Cupp Scott City 131.3 215.0 4

5 Taylor Ackley Ulysses High School 130.0 210.0 2

6 Jalyssa Sabatka Colby High School 128.2 195.0 1

7 hallie waldron Stanton County Trojans 127.0 185.0 0

8 Lillyan Rojas Ulysses High School 130.0 165.0 0

9 Gracie  Walton Stanton County Trojans 128.0 160.0 0

10 Taegan Eskam Cimarron High School 125.0 0 0



Women's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Priscilla  Peregrino Scott City 130.8 175.0 10

2 Jalyssa Sabatka Colby High School 128.2 135.0 8

3 Malorie  Cupp Scott City 131.3 135.0 6

4 suzanne farnham Stanton County Trojans 132.0 125.0 4

5 Taylor Ackley Ulysses High School 130.0 120.0 2

6 Yoselyn Lerma Ulysses High School 130.0 110.0 1

7 hallie waldron Stanton County Trojans 127.0 95.0 0

8 Lillyan Rojas Ulysses High School 130.0 95.0 0

9 Gracie  Walton Stanton County Trojans 128.0 80.0 0

10 Taegan Eskam Cimarron High School 125.0 0 0

Women's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Priscilla  Peregrino Scott City 130.8 535.0 10

2 Malorie  Cupp Scott City 131.3 480.0 8

3 Taylor Ackley Ulysses High School 130.0 475.0 6

4 suzanne farnham Stanton County Trojans 132.0 460.0 4

5 Jalyssa Sabatka Colby High School 128.2 455.0 2

6 Yoselyn Lerma Ulysses High School 130.0 420.0 1

7 hallie waldron Stanton County Trojans 127.0 380.0 0

8 Lillyan Rojas Ulysses High School 130.0 355.0 0

9 Gracie  Walton Stanton County Trojans 128.0 315.0 0

10 Taegan Eskam Cimarron High School 125.0 0 0


